Student Expenses

Sum of Amount

Costc(T)

Academic Registrars Department

Academic Registrars Department

Academic Registrars Department

Academic Registrars Department

Academic Registrars Department

Academic Registrars Department

Academic Registrars Department

Academic Registrars Department
Accommodation - Central Office

Adelphi Research Inst for Creative Arts/Sciences
Adelphi Research Inst for Creative Arts/Sciences
Adelphi Research Inst for Creative Arts/Sciences
College of Health and Social Care

College of Health and Social Care

Education Development

Education Development

Enterprise

Enterprise

Enterprise

Enterprise

Enterprise and Development

Estates - Day to Day

Faculty - Science, Engineering & the Environment
Faculty - Science, Engineering & the Environment
Faculty- Arts, Media & Social Sciences

Finance Control

Finance Control

Information Systems Research Institute
Information Systems Research Institute
Information Systems Research Institute
Institute for Public Health Research & Policy
Institute for Social Research

Institute of Health Research

Institute of Health Research

Institute of Health Research

Institute of Health Research

Institute of Health Research

Institute of Health Research

Institute of Health Research

Management Research Institute

Management Research Institute

Management Research Institute

Offices of the Vice Chancellor and Registrar

Account
1801
1802
1804
1807
1820
1821
1825
1830
1830
1801
1802
1807
1807
1813
1813
1830
1802
1808
1813
1830
1801
1807
1801
1802
1830
1801
1820
1801
1802
1807
1801
1801
1801
1802
1803
1804
1807
1810
1830
1801
1802
1830
1807

Account(T)

Student - Bursaries
Student - Travel

Student - Book Allowances
Student - Other Expenses
Hardship Grants & Bursaries
Crisis Payments

Nursery Fee Subsidy
Student - Prizes & Awards
Student - Prizes & Awards
Student - Bursaries
Student - Travel

Student - Other Expenses
Student - Other Expenses
Student - Police Checks
Student - Police Checks
Student - Prizes & Awards
Student - Travel

Student - EU Maintenance Grant
Student - Police Checks
Student - Prizes & Awards
Student - Bursaries
Student - Other Expenses
Student - Bursaries
Student - Travel

Student - Prizes & Awards
Student - Bursaries
Hardship Grants & Bursaries
Student - Bursaries
Student - Travel

Student - Other Expenses
Student - Bursaries
Student - Bursaries
Student - Bursaries
Student - Travel

Student - Uniforms
Student - Book Allowances
Student - Other Expenses
Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants
Student - Prizes & Awards
Student - Bursaries
Student - Travel

Student - Prizes & Awards
Student - Other Expenses

Total
571.75
2,504.00
100.00
8,170.35
34,725.65
-15,575.00
6,888.73
9,443.75
250.00
55,080.48
348.00
135.53
-100.00
0.00
0.00
300.00
708.50
317,933.78
2,875.60
2,500.00
-14,500.00
185.00
22,500.00
36.00
300.00
1,770,083.00
3,232.00
19,650.00
1,047.03
391.42
12,600.00
11,000.00
60,609.68
1,606.21
753.78
1,765.60
13,348.36
344.17
305.00
7,500.00
662.69
100.00
1,000.00



Quality and Standards Unit

R.I. for the Built & Human Environment

R.l. for the Built & Human Environment

R.l. for the Built & Human Environment

R.I. for the Built & Human Environment

R.I. for the Built & Human Environment

R.l. for the Built & Human Environment

Salford Business School

Salford Business School

Salford Business School

Salford Business School

Salford Business School

Salford Business School

School of Art & Design

School of Art & Design

School of Art & Design

School of Art & Design

School of Computing, Science & Engineering
School of Computing, Science & Engineering
School of Computing, Science & Engineering
School of Computing, Science & Engineering
School of Computing, Science & Engineering
School of English,Sociology, Politics & Contempora
School of English,Sociology, Politics & Contempora
School of English,Sociology, Politics & Contempora
School of Environmental & Life Sciences

School of Environmental & Life Sciences

School of Environmental & Life Sciences

School of Environmental & Life Sciences

School of Environmental & Life Sciences

School of Environmental & Life Sciences

School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences
School of Languages

School of Languages

School of Languages

School of Languages

School of Law

School of Law

School of Law

1830
1801
1802
1807
1808
1810
1830
1801
1802
1809
1810
1811
1830
1801
1802
1807
1810
1801
1802
1807
1810
1830
1801
1802
1830
1801
1802
1807
1810
1811
1830
1801
1802
1803
1806
1807
1810
1811
1813
1830
1801
1802
1809
1810
1801
1807
1809

Student - Prizes & Awards

Student - Bursaries

Student - Travel

Student - Other Expenses

Student - EU Maintenance Grant
Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants
Student - Prizes & Awards

Student - Bursaries

Student - Travel

Student - Residentials

Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants
Student - Placement Expenses
Student - Prizes & Awards

Student - Bursaries

Student - Travel

Student - Other Expenses

Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants
Student - Bursaries

Student - Travel

Student - Other Expenses

Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants
Student - Prizes & Awards

Student - Bursaries

Student - Travel

Student - Prizes & Awards

Student - Bursaries

Student - Travel

Student - Other Expenses

Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants
Student - Placement Expenses
Student - Prizes & Awards

Student - Bursaries

Student - Travel

Student - Uniforms

Student - Regist/Exam Fees/Index
Student - Other Expenses

Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants
Student - Placement Expenses
Student - Police Checks

Student - Prizes & Awards

Student - Bursaries

Student - Travel

Student - Residentials

Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants
Student - Bursaries

Student - Other Expenses

Student - Residentials

3,000.00
294,168.49
9,037.50
456.13
0.00
384.07
350.00
112,893.33
1,540.15
33,934.35
3,480.23
2,200.00
1,250.00
8,364.00
32,836.97
285.32
11,768.10
62,075.12
238.70
22,332.85
9,420.73
950.00
79,700.00
753.70
300.00
65,500.00
3,406.48
19,600.00
31,434.16
48.00
100.00
49,100.88
3,854.74
22,760.42
3,000.00
4,126.12
2,047.31
32,204.21
16,331.00
330.00
12,600.00
537.75
2,866.90
4,754.79
5,000.00
1,052.09
8,996.60



School of Media, Music & Performance

School of Media, Music & Performance

School of Media, Music & Performance

School of Media, Music & Performance

School of Media, Music & Performance

School of Media, Music & Performance

School of Nursing & Midwifery

School of Nursing & Midwifery

School of Nursing & Midwifery

School of Nursing & Midwifery

School of Nursing & Midwifery

School of Nursing & Midwifery

School of Nursing & Midwifery

School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health
School of the Built Environment

School of the Built Environment

School of the Built Environment

School of the Built Environment

School of the Built Environment

Science, Engineering & Environment Research Instit
Science, Engineering & Environment Research Instit
Science, Engineering & Environment Research Instit
Student Information Directorate

Student Information Directorate

Student Life

Student Life

Student Life

The Research & Graduate College

The Research & Graduate College

The Research & Graduate College

The Research & Graduate College

Grand Total

1801
1802
1804
1807
1813
1830
1801
1802
1803
1807
1810
1813
1830
1801
1802
1803
1807
1809
1810
1811
1813
1830
1801
1802
1807
1810
1830
1801
1802
1807
1802
1830
1807
1809
1812
1801
1807
1810
1830

Student - Bursaries

Student - Travel

Student - Book Allowances

Student - Other Expenses

Student - Police Checks

Student - Prizes & Awards

Student - Bursaries

Student - Travel

Student - Uniforms

Student - Other Expenses

Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants
Student - Police Checks

Student - Prizes & Awards

Student - Bursaries

Student - Travel

Student - Uniforms

Student - Other Expenses

Student - Residentials

Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants
Student - Placement Expenses
Student - Police Checks

Student - Prizes & Awards

Student - Bursaries

Student - Travel

Student - Other Expenses

Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants
Student - Prizes & Awards

Student - Bursaries

Student - Travel

Student - Other Expenses

Student - Travel

Student - Prizes & Awards

Student - Other Expenses

Student - Residentials

Student - Interview Expenses

Student - Bursaries

Student - Other Expenses

Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants
Student - Prizes & Awards

19,954.52
234.73
32.00
2,499.58
72.00
100.00
39,513.33
15.00
28,678.75
53.00
57.20
19,710.00
9,000.00
22,400.00
87.65
391.44
-4.00
10,080.26
1,068.80
867,378.00
12,636.00
300.00
60,634.33
3,233.44
750.00
9,930.00
2,217.95
189,524.99
3,782.54
1,840.00
1,800.00
-100.00
1,033.00
607.78
39.10
385,570.00
199.00
2,100.00
429.25

5,020,601.89



