Student Expenses

Sum	οf	Amount
Juili	O.	AIIIOUIII

Julii of Afficult			
Costc(T)	Account	Account(T)	Total
Academic Registrars Department	1801	Student - Bursaries	571.75
Academic Registrars Department	1802	Student - Travel	2,504.00
Academic Registrars Department	1804	Student - Book Allowances	100.00
Academic Registrars Department	1807	Student - Other Expenses	8,170.35
Academic Registrars Department	1820	Hardship Grants & Bursaries	34,725.65
Academic Registrars Department	1821	Crisis Payments	-15,575.00
Academic Registrars Department	1825	Nursery Fee Subsidy	6,888.73
Academic Registrars Department	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	9,443.75
Accommodation - Central Office	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	250.00
Adelphi Research Inst for Creative Arts/Sciences	1801	Student - Bursaries	55,080.48
Adelphi Research Inst for Creative Arts/Sciences	1802	Student - Travel	348.00
Adelphi Research Inst for Creative Arts/Sciences	1807	Student - Other Expenses	135.53
College of Health and Social Care	1807	Student - Other Expenses	-100.00
College of Health and Social Care	1813	Student - Police Checks	0.00
Education Development	1813	Student - Police Checks	0.00
Education Development	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	300.00
Enterprise	1802	Student - Travel	708.50
Enterprise	1808	Student - EU Maintenance Grant	317,933.78
Enterprise	1813	Student - Police Checks	2,875.60
Enterprise	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	2,500.00
Enterprise and Development	1801	Student - Bursaries	-14,500.00
Estates - Day to Day	1807	Student - Other Expenses	185.00
Faculty - Science, Engineering & the Environment	1801	Student - Bursaries	22,500.00
Faculty - Science, Engineering & the Environment	1802	Student - Travel	36.00
Faculty- Arts, Media & Social Sciences	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	300.00
Finance Control	1801	Student - Bursaries	1,770,083.00
Finance Control	1820	Hardship Grants & Bursaries	3,232.00
Information Systems Research Institute	1801	Student - Bursaries	19,650.00
Information Systems Research Institute	1802	Student - Travel	1,047.03
Information Systems Research Institute	1807	Student - Other Expenses	391.42
Institute for Public Health Research & Policy	1801	Student - Bursaries	12,600.00
Institute for Social Research	1801	Student - Bursaries	11,000.00
Institute of Health Research	1801	Student - Bursaries	60,609.68
Institute of Health Research	1802	Student - Travel	1,606.21
Institute of Health Research	1803	Student - Uniforms	753.78
Institute of Health Research	1804	Student - Book Allowances	1,765.60
Institute of Health Research	1807	Student - Other Expenses	13,348.36
Institute of Health Research	1810	Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants	344.17
Institute of Health Research	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	305.00
Management Research Institute	1801	Student - Bursaries	7,500.00
Management Research Institute	1802	Student - Travel	662.69
Management Research Institute	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	100.00
Offices of the Vice Chancellor and Registrar	1807	Student - Other Expenses	1,000.00

Quality and Standards Unit	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	3,000.00
R.I. for the Built & Human Environment	1801	Student - Bursaries	294,168.49
R.I. for the Built & Human Environment	1802	Student - Travel	9,037.50
R.I. for the Built & Human Environment	1807	Student - Other Expenses	456.13
R.I. for the Built & Human Environment	1808	Student - EU Maintenance Grant	0.00
R.I. for the Built & Human Environment	1810	Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants	384.07
R.I. for the Built & Human Environment	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	350.00
Salford Business School	1801	Student - Bursaries	112,893.33
Salford Business School	1802	Student - Travel	1,540.15
Salford Business School	1809	Student - Residentials	33,934.35
Salford Business School	1810	Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants	3,480.23
Salford Business School	1811	Student - Placement Expenses	2,200.00
Salford Business School	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	1,250.00
School of Art & Design	1801	Student - Bursaries	8,364.00
School of Art & Design	1802	Student - Travel	32,836.97
School of Art & Design	1807	Student - Other Expenses	285.32
School of Art & Design	1810	Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants	11,768.10
School of Computing, Science & Engineering	1801	Student - Bursaries	62,075.12
School of Computing, Science & Engineering	1802	Student - Travel	238.70
School of Computing, Science & Engineering	1807	Student - Other Expenses	22,332.85
School of Computing, Science & Engineering	1810	Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants	9,420.73
School of Computing, Science & Engineering	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	950.00
School of English, Sociology, Politics & Contempora	1801	Student - Bursaries	79,700.00
School of English, Sociology, Politics & Contempora	1802	Student - Travel	753.70
School of English, Sociology, Politics & Contempora	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	300.00
School of Environmental & Life Sciences	1801	Student - Bursaries	65,500.00
School of Environmental & Life Sciences	1802	Student - Travel	3,406.48
School of Environmental & Life Sciences	1807	Student - Other Expenses	19,600.00
School of Environmental & Life Sciences	1810	Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants	31,434.16
School of Environmental & Life Sciences	1811	Student - Placement Expenses	48.00
School of Environmental & Life Sciences	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	100.00
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences	1801	Student - Bursaries	49,100.88
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences	1802	Student - Travel	3,854.74
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences	1803	Student - Uniforms	22,760.42
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences	1806	Student - Regist/Exam Fees/Index	3,000.00
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences	1807	Student - Other Expenses	4,126.12
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences	1810	Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants	2,047.31
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences	1811	Student - Placement Expenses	32,204.21
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences	1813	Student - Police Checks	16,331.00
School of Health, Sport & Rehabilitation Sciences	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	330.00
School of Languages	1801	Student - Bursaries	12,600.00
School of Languages	1802	Student - Travel	537.75
School of Languages	1809	Student - Residentials	2,866.90
School of Languages	1810	Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants	4,754.79
School of Law	1801	Student - Bursaries	5,000.00
School of Law	1807	Student - Other Expenses	1,052.09
School of Law	1809	Student - Residentials	8,996.60

School of Media, Music & Performance	1801	Student - Bursaries	19,954.52
School of Media, Music & Performance	1802	Student - Travel	234.73
School of Media, Music & Performance	1804	Student - Book Allowances	32.00
School of Media, Music & Performance	1807	Student - Other Expenses	2,499.58
School of Media, Music & Performance	1813	Student - Police Checks	72.00
School of Media, Music & Performance	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	100.00
School of Nursing & Midwifery	1801	Student - Bursaries	39,513.33
School of Nursing & Midwifery	1802	Student - Travel	15.00
School of Nursing & Midwifery	1803	Student - Uniforms	28,678.75
School of Nursing & Midwifery	1807	Student - Other Expenses	53.00
School of Nursing & Midwifery	1810	Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants	57.20
School of Nursing & Midwifery	1813	Student - Police Checks	19,710.00
School of Nursing & Midwifery	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	9,000.00
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health	1801	Student - Bursaries	22,400.00
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health	1802	Student - Travel	87.65
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health	1803	Student - Uniforms	391.44
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health	1807	Student - Other Expenses	-4.00
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health	1809	Student - Residentials	10,080.26
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health	1810	Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants	1,068.80
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health	1811	Student - Placement Expenses	867,378.00
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health	1813	Student - Police Checks	12,636.00
School of Social Work, Psychology & Public Health	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	300.00
School of the Built Environment	1801	Student - Bursaries	60,634.33
School of the Built Environment	1802	Student - Travel	3,233.44
School of the Built Environment	1807	Student - Other Expenses	750.00
School of the Built Environment	1810	Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants	9,930.00
School of the Built Environment	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	2,217.95
Science, Engineering & Environment Research Instit	1801	Student - Bursaries	189,524.99
Science, Engineering & Environment Research Instit	1802	Student - Travel	3,782.54
Science, Engineering & Environment Research Instit	1807	Student - Other Expenses	1,840.00
Student Information Directorate	1802	Student - Travel	1,800.00
Student Information Directorate	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	-100.00
Student Life	1807	Student - Other Expenses	1,033.00
Student Life	1809	Student - Residentials	607.78
Student Life	1812	Student - Interview Expenses	39.10
The Research & Graduate College	1801	Student - Bursaries	385,570.00
The Research & Graduate College	1807	Student - Other Expenses	199.00
The Research & Graduate College	1810	Student - Field Trips / Vacation Grants	2,100.00
The Research & Graduate College	1830	Student - Prizes & Awards	429.25
Grand Total			5,020,601.89